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Company Name Street City State Zip Company Email/Web Site Phone FAX

AKEA, Inc. 25105 W. Newberry road Newberry, FL 32607 www.akeainc.com 352-474-6124 352-474-6324

AMEC 3901 Carmichael Ave. Jakcsonville, FL www.amec.com 904-396-5173

AMEC-BCI 2000 E. Edgewood Drive, Suite 215 Lakeland, FL 33803 www.bcieng.com 863-667-2345 863-667-2662

Architects Design Group 333 North Knowles Ave. Winter Park, FL 32789 www.adgusa.org 407-647-1706 407-645-5525

ASSET Group, Inc. 1635 SE 29th Street Oklahoma City, 73129 www.assetgroup.com 405-946-4400 405-946-4443

Atkins North America, Inc. 7406 Fullerton Street, Suite 350 Jakcsonville, FL 32256 www.atkinsglobal.com/northamerica 904-363-6100 904-363-8811

Balfour Beatty Construction
12276 San Jose Blvd, Building 400, 
Suite 410 Jacksonville, Fl, 32223 www.balfourbeattyus.com 904-378-3178

Bergmann Assoicates 8653 baypine Road, Ste 100 Jacksonville, Fla 32256 www.bergmannpc.com 904 363-3133 904 363-3203

Cardno ENTRIX 3460 Fairlane Farms Road, Suite 8 Wellington, FL 33414 www.cardnoentrix.com
561-791-
6912 561-791-6915

Castle Engineering, LLC 14775-2 Old St. Augustine Road Jacksonville, FL www.castleengineeringllc.com 904-268-2884 904-268-2891

CCI Solutions LLC 526 Western Ave. Augusta, Maine 04330 www.cci-alliance.com 207-620-7172 207-620-7177

CORE Engineering & Construction, 
Inc. 1340 Palmetto Ave Winter Park, FL 32789 http://www.core-encon.com 407-622-2673 407-622-2674

DRMP, Inc. 8001 Belfort Parkway, Suite 200 Jacksonville, FL 32256 http://drmp.com 904-641-0123 904-641-8858

ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING & 
TECHNOLOGY, INC.

6410 SOUTHPOINT PARKWAY, 
SUITE 120 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32216

vbrueggemeyer@ectinc.com/www.ec
tinc.com 904-296-0544 904-296-2473

Environmental Services, Inc. 7220 Financial Way, Suite 100 Jakcsonville, FL 32256 www.esinc.cc 904-470-2200 904-470-2112

Geosyntec Conslutants
5901 Broken Sound Parkway, Suite 
300 Boca Raton, FL 33487 www.geosyntec.com 561-995-0900 561-995-0925

Harry Pepper & Assoiciates anHarry Pepper & Assoiciates, an 
EMCOR Company 9000 Regency Square Blvd., Suite 100 Jacksonville, FL 32211 www.hpepper.com 904-721-3300 904-721-5222

Keville Enterprises, Inc. 4651 Salisbury Rd., Suite 425 Jakcsonville, FL 32256 www.keville.com 904-253-7947 904-253-7948

LG2 Environmental Solutions, Inc. 88 Ribera Street, Suite 300 St Augustine, Florida, 32084 www.lg2es.com 904-288-8631 904-262-8637

MacDonald-Bedford LLC 701 San Marco Boulevard, Suite 1205 Jacksonville, FL 32207 madconaldbedford.com 757-962-4020 757-257-0407

Naval Facilities Engineering 
Command, Southeast

Bldg 903, Naval Air Station, Corner of 
Ballard & Yorktown

Jacksonville, Florida  32212-
0030 904-542-6633 904-542-5143

Parsons 100 West Walnut Street Pasadena, CA 91124 www.parsons.com (626) 440-200 (626) 440-620

Pond & Company 10199 Southside Blvd., Suite 103 Jacksonville, FL 32256 www.pondco.com 904-543-0400 904-543-0203

Premier Communications Group Inc. 110 Cumberland Park Drive St Augustine, Florida, 32095 floyd@precommgrp.com 904-230-0431 904-230-0430

RS&H 10748 Deerwood Park Boulevard South
Jacksonville, Florida 32256-
0597 http://www.rsandh.com (904) 256-250 (904) 256-250

Shannon & Wilson Inc 13400 Sutton Park Dr, Ste 1001 Jacksonville Florida, 32224 www.shannonwilson.com 9042236676 9042236448

Stellar 2900 Hartley Road Jacksonville, FL 32257 www.stellar.net 904-260-2900

Taylor Engineering
10151 Deerwood Park Blvd Bldg 300 
Suite 300 Jacksonville, FL 32256 www.taylorengineering.com 904-731-7040

Tetra Tech, Inc. 8640 Philips Hwy, SR 16 Jakcsonville, FL 32256 www.tetratech.com 904-636-6125 904-636-6165

The R-A-M Professional Group, Inc. 8298 Bayberry Road Jacksonville, FL 32256 www.ramprofessionalgroup.com 904-731-5440 904-731-5465

URS Corporation Southern 4168 Southpoint Parkway Jacksonville, Florida 32216 www.urscorp.com 904-281-9251 904-281-9892
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Company Name

AKEA, Inc.

AMEC

AMEC-BCI

Architects Design Group

ASSET Group, Inc.

Atkins North America, Inc.

Balfour Beatty Construction

Company POC Email Phone_2 FAX_2

Steve Denahan sdenahan@akeainc.com 352-474-6124 352-474-6324

Ed Brown edward.brown@amec.com 904-391-3778

Sherran Spurlock sherran.spurlock@amec.com 863-667-2345 863-667-2662

Maria Ehrlich mariae@adgusa.org 407-647-1706 407-645-5525

Jennifer P. Fogg fogg@assetgroup.com 405-946-4400 405-946-4443

Eugene Yerkes eugene.yerkes@atkinsglobal.com 904-363-8440 904-363-881

Michael Blount mblount@balfourbeattyus.com; 904-378-7174 904-378-7262

Bergmann Assoicates

Cardno ENTRIX

Castle Engineering, LLC

CCI Solutions LLC

CORE Engineering & Construction, 
Inc.

DRMP, Inc.

ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING & 
TECHNOLOGY, INC.

Environmental Services, Inc.

Geosyntec Conslutants

Harry Pepper & Assoiciates an

Ed Morales emorales@bergmannpc.com 904 434-4366 904 363-3203

Sharon Niemczyk sharon.niemczyk@cardno.com 561-791-6912 561-791-6915

Tom Fallin tom@castleengineeringllc.com 904-268-2884 904-268-2891

Duncan Morrison dmorrison@cci-alliance.com 207-557-3339 207-620-7177

Mr. Paul Goldsmith, P.E. pgoldsmith@core-encon.com 407-622-2673 407-622-2674

Glenn J. Lusink, PSM glusink@drmp.com 904-641-0123 904-641-8858

VILMA BRUEGGEMEYER vbrueggemeyer@ectinc.com 904-296-0544 904-296-24743

Gary Howalt ghowalt@esinc.cc 904-470-2200 904-470-2112

Tom Peel, Federal 
Coordinating Principal Tpeel@Geosyntec.com 561-995-0900 561-995-0925

Harry Pepper & Assoiciates, an 
EMCOR Company

Keville Enterprises, Inc.

LG2 Environmental Solutions, Inc.

MacDonald-Bedford LLC

Naval Facilities Engineering 
Command, Southeast

Parsons

Pond & Company

Premier Communications Group Inc.

RS&H

Christopher P. Boruch cboruch@hpepper.com 904-721-3300 xt 1036 904-7221-5222

Douglas McCutchen dmccutchen@keville.com 904-813-6558 904-253-7948

Lee Gerald leegerals@lg2es.com 904-669-2839 904-262-8637

Latoya Sampson lsampson@macdonaldbedford.com 757-962-4020 757-257-0407

Douglas Dangerfield douglas.dangerfield@navy.mil 904-542-6661

 Tony Buitrago (Jacksonville) Tony.Buitrago@Parsons.com (904) 718-7480 (904) 232-1056

Michael Panczykowski, AIA panczykowskim@pondco.com 904-543-0400 904-543-0203

Floyd Alexander floyd@precommgrp.com 904-230-0431 904-230-0403
Alan N. Watt, PE, Vice 
President, Defense Service 
Group Leader alan.watt@rsandh.com (904) 256-2394 (904) 256-2501

Shannon & Wilson Inc

Stellar

Taylor Engineering

Tetra Tech, Inc.

The R-A-M Professional Group, Inc.

URS Corporation Southern

Mark Popovich map@shanwil.com 904 7283053 9042236448

Dwyn Taylor, VP dtaylor@stellar.net 904-894-7719 904-889-9819

John F. Adams jadams@taylorengineering.com 904-731-7040 904-731-9847

Greg Roof gregory.roof@tetratech.com 904-636-6125 904-636-6165

Wayne Reed wreed@ramprofessionalgroup.com 904-731-5440 904-731-5465

 Clay Pacheco clay_pacheco@urscorp.com 904-742-0007
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Company Name

AKEA, Inc.

AMEC

AMEC-BCI

Architects Design Group

ASSET Group, Inc.

Atkins North America, Inc.

Balfour Beatty Construction

Emergency POC Email_2 Phone_3 FAX_3

Anthony Kwan ajkwan@akeainc.com 352-474-6124 352-474-6324

Ed Brown edward.brown@amec.com 904-391-3778

Walter Reigner walter.reigner@amec.com 863-667-2345 863-667-2662

Jennifer P. Fogg fogg@assetgroup.com 405-946-4400 405-946-4443

Wayne Lasch wayne.lasch@atkinsglobal.com 904-363-8449 904-363-881

Michael Blount mblount@balfourbeattyus.com 904-378-7174 904-378-7262

Bergmann Assoicates

Cardno ENTRIX

Castle Engineering, LLC

CCI Solutions LLC

CORE Engineering & Construction, 
Inc.

DRMP, Inc.

ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING & 
TECHNOLOGY, INC.

Environmental Services, Inc.

Geosyntec Conslutants

Harry Pepper & Assoiciates an

Sandy Daniel sdaniel@bergmannpc.com 904 200-1677 904 363-3203

David Williamson david.williamson@cardno.com 561-791-6912 561-791-6915

Tom Fallin tom@castleengineeringllc.com 904-504-3357

Jim Walsh jwalsh@cci-alliance.com 954-448-8634 207-620-7177

Mr. Paul Goldsmith, P.E. pgoldsmith@core-encon.com 407-622-2673 407-622-2674

Glenn J. Lusink, PSM glusink@drmp.com 904-641-0123 904-641-8858

Michael Garbee, PG, VP mgarbee@ectinc.com 904-296-0544 904-296-2473

Courtney Taylor ctaylor@esinc.cc 904-470-2200 904-470-2112

Dale Prokopchak, Dir Health 
and Safety Dprokopchak@Geosyntec.com 561-995-0900 561-995-0925

Harry Pepper & Assoiciates, an 
EMCOR Company

Keville Enterprises, Inc.

LG2 Environmental Solutions, Inc.

MacDonald-Bedford LLC

Naval Facilities Engineering 
Command, Southeast

Parsons

Pond & Company

Premier Communications Group Inc.

RS&H

Chris Hale chale@hpepper.com 904-721-3300 904-721-5222

Douglas McCutchen dmccutchen@keville.com 904-813-6558 904-253-7948

Leesa Gerald leesagerald@lg2es.com 904-610-1184 904-262-8637

Michael R. Pampalone mpampalone@macdonaldbedford.com 757-962-4020 757-257-0407

Don Maconi donald.l.maconi@navy.mil 904-542-6642

Parsons Emergency Hotline - 
staffed 24 hours a day NA (775)326-4594 NA

Jerrica Russell russellj@pondco.com 904-543-0400 904-543-0203

Floyd Alexander floyd@precommgrp.com 904-230-0431 904-230-0403
Susan M. Skinner, Vice 
President, Corporate 
Resources sskinner@rsandh.com (904) 256-2289 (904) 256-2501

Shannon & Wilson Inc

Stellar

Taylor Engineering

Tetra Tech, Inc.

The R-A-M Professional Group, Inc.

URS Corporation Southern

roberto Guardia rjg@shanwil.com 904-254-3991 904-223-6448

Dwyn Taylor, VP dtaylor@stellar.net 904-894-7719 904-889-9819

Kenneth Craig kcraig@taylorengineering.com 904-731-7040 or 90904-731-9847

Kara Wimble karawimble@tetratech.com 904-636-6125 904-636-6165

Wayne Reed wreed@ramprofessionalgroup.com 904-731-5440 904-731-5465

Tim Debord Tim_debord@urscorp.com 904-281-9251
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Company Name

AKEA, Inc.

AMEC

AMEC-BCI

Architects Design Group

ASSET Group, Inc.

Atkins North America, Inc.

Balfour Beatty Construction

Business Class
Experience 

codes ESF codes Specialties

Architect-Engineer, Architectural, Construction, 
Design-Build, Engineering, Environmental E, F, I, L, T 1, 3, 7, 13 A-E, MEP, Structural, Design-Build

Engineering, Environmental F, H, T 1, 3, 6, 13 Geotech, Asbestos monitoring, Construction

Design-Build, Engineering, Environmental, 
Surveying/Mapping/GIS F 3 Dam Safety, Water Resources, Civil Engineering

Architect-Engineer 2
Public Safety, Emergency Operations, Law 
Enforcement Design

Construction/Design-Build,/Environmental
E, F, H, S, 
T

5, 6, 7, 11, 
12, 13

Turn Key Base Camps, Design-Build, Construction, 
Mold & Asbestos Evaluation & abatement

A-E, Architecture, D_B, Engr., Environmental, 
Management, Planning, Survey, Trans. F, I, O, T

1, 3, 5, 10, 
13

Prepardness, Recovery, Evacuation, Planning, Risk 
and Emergency Management

F 1, 3, 5 
Vertical construction, emergency housing, major 
repairs

Bergmann Assoicates

Cardno ENTRIX

Castle Engineering, LLC

CCI Solutions LLC

CORE Engineering & Construction, 
Inc.

DRMP, Inc.

ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING & 
TECHNOLOGY, INC.

Environmental Services, Inc.

Geosyntec Conslutants

Harry Pepper & Assoiciates an

Architect-Engineer F,T 1,3,5 Waterfront structures, Traffic Signal Systems

Environmental O, F 5 Natural Resource Damage Assessment (NRDA)

Engineering F 3
Civil & Environmental Engineering / Project 
Management

Management F, O, T 3 Disaster Recovery Missions

Design-Build, Construction, Environmental, 
Engineering F, H, O, T

1, 3, 5, 10, 
13

Quick Response Construction (In-House 
Crews)/Environmental & Engineering Services

Surveying/Mapping/GIS, Engineering, Architect-
Engineer, Design-Build F 3

Subsurface Utility Engineering, Intelligent 
Transportation Systems

ENVIRONMENTAL
H, O, F, E, 
R 3, 5, 10

Assessment, Remediation Design & Cleanup of 
Hazardous Materials/Oil Spills, Habitat Assessment 
and Restoration

Environmental
H, O, F, E, 
R 10 Site Assessment and Remediation

Engineering
H, O, F, E, 
R 10

Rapid repair of storm damaged facilities andHarry Pepper & Assoiciates, an 
EMCOR Company

Keville Enterprises, Inc.

LG2 Environmental Solutions, Inc.

MacDonald-Bedford LLC

Naval Facilities Engineering 
Command, Southeast

Parsons

Pond & Company

Premier Communications Group Inc.

RS&H

Construction E, F 1, 3
Rapid repair of  storm damaged facilities and 
infastsructure

Construction F 1, 3
Construction Management, Quality Assurance 
Inspection Services

Environmental/Engineering F, O 1, 3, 5, 10
Environmental Services and  Consultant, 
Evaluation, Permitting, Planning

Planning, Engineering, Environmental and 
technical Services E, F, L

1, 3, 5, 8, 
12

Buildin, Bridge and Civil Works Inspection (MEP, 
Structural), Emergency Medical Resource Planning, 
Medical Facility Transition Planning

Architecture, Engineering, Environmental, 
Planning, Logistics F, O, T 1, 3, 5, 12 Damage Assessment and Emergency Repairs
A/E, Architectural, Communications, 
Construction, Engineering, Management, 
Planning, Security, Surveying/Mapping/GIS, 

E, F, H, I, L, 
O, R, S, T

1, 2, 3, 5, 7, 
10, 11, 12, 
13

Emergency Response, Disaster Recovery, 
Biodefense Analysis and Countermeasures, 
Contained Risk Analysis, and Contamination Threat 

Architect-Engineer
E, F, H, I, L, 
O

1, 2, 3, 5, 
13

Architecturem, planning, site & bldg assessments, 
remiediation design

Construction F, T 2, 12
Communications: Telecommunications Assets and 
Electrical, Energy

Architect-Engineer, Environmental, Planning, 
Security, Surveying/Mapping/GIS, 
Transportation F

1, 3, 5, 10, 
12, 13

Full -service architectural, engineering, planning 
and environmental services firm.

Shannon & Wilson Inc

Stellar

Taylor Engineering

Tetra Tech, Inc.

The R-A-M Professional Group, Inc.

URS Corporation Southern

Engineering,Environmental E,F,H,L, 1,2,10
Seismic,landslides,railroad,geotechnical,tunnels,rail
roads,bridge foundations,environmental

Design-Build E, F, I, T 3, 5
Quick response damage assessment and 
construction/repair

Engineering F 3
Coastal & Navigation Engineering and Flood Plain 
Analysis

Engineering/Environmental
H, O, F, E, 
R

3, 5, 10, 12, 
13

Civil engineering, Environmental 
assement,/remediation

Engineering, Environmental, Planning H 3, 5, 10, 13
Military master planning, A/T F/P design, D-B 
criteria packages, civil design

Environmental,, Technical Services, Planning, 
Emergency Management F,  H,  I

4, 5, 6, 8, 
13

Emergency Management and Homeland security 
planning, training and exercises
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